Sotarol Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2000 Rahncliff Court, Eagan, United States
+16514932167 - http://lwww.sotarol.com/

The restaurant from Eagan offers 115 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.9.
Located in a quiet corner, this restaurant offers a mixed bag of dining experiences ranging from average sushi to
delightful Asian cuisine. While some found the sushi rolls overly rice-heavy and lacking freshness—with bland
ramen further tarnishing the experience—others praised the gluten-free options and flavorful dishes like beef
broccoli bowls. The friendly staff and efficient service add charm, making it a potential go-to spot for lunch,
especially for health-conscious diners. Although sushi might not be the star here, the potstickers shine, making
this establishment worth a visit for those seeking variety beyond standard fast food.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

POTSTICKERS

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA

Main Courses

TUNA NIGIRI*

Vegetarian
TOFU VEGGIE BOWL

Seafood
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Salad

GRILLED STUFFED AVOCADO

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Special Rolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

Fish

SALMON ROLL

$1.4

$8.2

$5.7

$10.8

$6.9

$8.9

$7.9

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Rice Bowls

SESAME CHICKEN BOWL

Beverage

RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA

Cold Beverages
16 OZ. SODA

Boxes
TUNA SASHIMI

Sashimi Selection
SALMON SASHIMI

Our Chef's Specials

MEXICAN ROLL

Fresh Fish Rolls

HAWAIIAN ROLL

Ramen Dishes

SEAFOOD RAMEN

Thin Roll

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL

$3.7

$11.9

$3.0

$2.0

$2.5

$2.5

$13.0

$11.5

$12.9

$8.9
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Sushi Burrito And Poke
SPICY SALMON SUSHI BURRITO $10.8
Maki & Sushi Burritos
SHRIMP TEMPURA SUSHI

BURRITO $14.1
Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Salads

SIDE SALAD $4.9
SEAWEED SALAD $5.8
Nigiri

TUNA NIGIRI $2.5
SALMON NIGIRI $2.5
Side Dishes

TATER TOTS $6.2
BROWN RICE $3.3
Rolls

#9 ROLL $12.0
SPICY SALMON ROLL $7.3
Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $14.5
FRIED RICE $7.9
Beverages

HONEST TEA $3.3
LA CROIX SPARKLING WATER $2.2

Specialty Rolls

RAINBOW ROLL $13.3
SURF N TURF ROLL $12.2

Maki & Hand Rolls

CRUNCHY SPICY SALMON ROLL  $11.5
SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $7.2

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

SPICY TUNA

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL $10.2
SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.3
CRUNCHY SHRIMP ROLL $12.3
Ramen

SPICY PORK RAMEN $13.6
SHRIMP TEMPURA RAMEN $14.8
MISO CHICKEN RAMEN $12.6

Asian Burritos
KATSU CHICKEN ASIAN BURRITO $14.1
TOFU VEGGIE ASIAN BURRITO $10.2

SPAM N EGG ASIAN BURRITO $10.0
Poke Bowls

ORIGINAL POKE BOWL $16.1
MEXICAN POKE BOWL $16.7
SWEET N' SPICY POKE BOWL $17.0

SOTA POKE BOWL $13.9



Sotarol Menu

SESAME GINGER POKE BOWL

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE

g TUNA

KIMCHI

AVOCADO
SHRIMP
EDAMAME

Sushi Rolls

h % CUCUMBER ROLL
v AVOCADO ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL

CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA ROLL
FRIED BAGEL ROLL

SPICY CRAB N' SHRIMP ROLL
SUSHI

Bowils

TATER TOT BOWL

TATER TOT HOTDISH
BOWL

BEEF N' BROCCOLI
BOWL

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL
SHRIMP TEMPURA BOWL

HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN
BOWL

5-SPICE PORK BOWL
KOREAN BEEF BOWL
CHICKEN OR TOFU FRIED RICE

$17.0

$3.3

$2.9

$5.2

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

$4.9
$4.9
$11.6
$11.5
$10.3
$13.4

$10.4

$12.5

$14.7

$11.7
$15.0

$13.9

$11.9
$15.4
$8.9

Uncategorized

CRAB N' SHRIMP SUSHI BURRITO
SPICY TUNA SUSHI BURRITO

CALIFORNIA CRUNCH SUSHI
BURRITO

POKE SUSHI BURRITO
GARDEN SUSHI BURRITO
5-SPICE PORK ASIAN BURRITO
KOREAN BEEF ASIAN BURRITO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ASIAN
BURRITO

$13.1
$10.8

$12.5

$11.6
$10.7
$11.5
$13.7

$11.3
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TOFU ASIAN BURRITO $8.9
2000 Rahncliff Court, Eagan, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 11:00 -20:40

Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40
Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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