

https://menuweb.menu 2000 Rahncliff Court, Eagan, United States +16514932167 - http://www.sotarol.com/









The restaurant from Eagan offers **115** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$9.9. Located in a quiet corner, this restaurant offers a mixed bag of dining experiences ranging from average sushi to delightful Asian cuisine. While some found the sushi rolls overly rice-heavy and lacking freshness—with bland ramen further tarnishing the experience—others praised the gluten-free options and flavorful dishes like beef broccoli bowls. The friendly staff and efficient service add charm, making it a potential go-to spot for lunch, especially for health-conscious diners. Although sushi might not be the star here, the potstickers shine, making this establishment worth a visit for those seeking variety beyond standard fast food.



Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$1.4	Japanese Specialties MISO SOUP	\$3.7
Entrées POTSTICKERS	\$8.2	Egg Dishes  OMELETTE	
Pizza FUSION PIZZA		Rice Bowls SESAME CHICKEN BOWL	\$11.9
Main Courses TUNA NIGIRI*	\$5.7	Beverage RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA	\$3.0
Vegetarian TOFU VEGGIE BOWL	\$10.8	Cold Beverages  16 OZ. SODA	\$2.0
Seafood SHRIMP TEMPURA		Boxes TUNA SASHIMI	\$2.5
Salad GRILLED STUFFED AVOCADO	\$6.9	Sashimi Selection SALMON SASHIMI	\$2.5
Appetizer TEMPURA		Our Chef's Specials MEXICAN ROLL	\$13.0
Special Rolls TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.9	Fresh Fish Rolls HAWAIIAN ROLL	<b>\$11.5</b>
Mexican Dishes BURRITO		Ramen Dishes SEAFOOD RAMEN	\$12.9
Fish SALMON ROLL	\$7.9	Thin Roll SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.9

12/1		
No.		
	78	

\$13.9

Sushi Burrito And Poke		Specialty Rolls	
SPICY SALMON SUSHI BURRITO	\$10.8	RAINBOW ROLL	\$13.3
		SURF N TURF ROLL	\$12.2
Maki & Sushi Burritos		NA 1:011   15 II	
SHRIMP TEMPURA SUSHI BURRITO	\$14.1	Maki & Hand Rolls	
		CRUNCHY SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$11.5
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$7.2
MEXICAN		These Types Of Dishes	
Salads		Are Being Served	
SIDE SALAD	\$4.9	FISH	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$ <del>4.9</del> \$5.8	SPICY TUNA	
CLAWELD GALAD	ΨΟΙΟ	O h:	
Nigiri		Sushi	
TUNA NIGIRI	\$2.5	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$10.2
SALMON NIGIRI	\$2.5	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.3
		CRUNCHY SHRIMP ROLL	\$12.3
Side Dishes		Ramen	
TATER TOTS	\$6.2	SPICY PORK RAMEN	\$13.6
BROWN RICE	\$3.3	SHRIMP TEMPURA RAMEN	\$14.8
Rolls		MISO CHICKEN RAMEN	\$12.6
#9 ROLL	\$12.0	A D	
SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$7.3	Asian Burritos	
		KATSU CHICKEN ASIAN BURRITO	\$14.1
Fried Rice		TOFU VEGGIE ASIAN BURRITO	\$10.2
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.5	SPAM N EGG ASIAN BURRITO	\$10.0
FRIED RICE	\$7.9	Poke Bowls	
Beverages		ORIGINAL POKE BOWL	\$16.1
HONEST TEA	\$3.3	MEXICAN POKE BOWL	\$16.7
LA CROIX SPARKLING WATER	\$2.2	SWEET N' SPICY POKE BOWL	\$17.0

**SOTA POKE BOWL** 



SESAME GINGER POKE BOWL	\$17.0	Uncategorized	
I		CRAB N' SHRIMP SUSHI BURRITO	\$13.1
Ingredients Used		SPICY TUNA SUSHI BURRITO	\$10.8
WHITE RICE TUNA	\$3.3	CALIFORNIA CRUNCH SUSHI BURRITO	\$12.5
KIMCHI	\$2.9	POKE SUSHI BURRITO	\$11.6
AVOCADO		GARDEN SUSHI BURRITO	\$10.7
SHRIMP		5-SPICE PORK ASIAN BURRITO	\$11.5
EDAMAME	<b>\$5.2</b>	KOREAN BEEF ASIAN BURRITO	\$13.7
Suchi Pollo		CHICKEN TERIYAKI ASIAN BURRITO	\$11.3

#### **Sushi Rolls**

	SHRIMP TEMPURA	ROLL
	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.9
	AVOCADO ROLL	\$4.9
RAINBOW ROLL		\$11.6
CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA ROLL \$11		\$11.5
FRIED BAGEL ROLL		\$10.3
SPICY CRAB N' SHRIMP ROLL		\$13.4
SUSHI		

### **Bowls**

and the	TATER TOT BOWL	\$10.4
With.	TATER TOT HOTDISH BOWL	\$12.5
	BEEF N' BROCCOLI BOWL	\$14.7
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL		\$11.7
SHRIMP TEMPURA BOWL		\$15.0
HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN BOWL		\$13.9
5-SPICE PORK BOWL		\$11.9
KOREAN B	\$15.4	
CHICKEN C	\$8.9	



**TOFU ASIAN BURRITO** 

\$8.9

### **Sotarol**

2000 Rahncliff Court, Eagan, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -20:40 Tuesday 11:00 -20:40 Wednesday 11:00 -20:40 Thursday 11:00 -20:40 Friday 11:00 -20:40 Saturday 11:00 -20:40 Sunday 11:00 -20:40

